SINGING THE FAITH

When memory fades and recognition falters
When morning gilds the skies

When mountains that we thought secure
When my love for Christ grows weak

When, O God, our faith is tested

When our caring love wears thin

When our confidence is shaken

When the bonds of love are breaking

When the music fades

When we are living, we are in the Lord

When we are tested and wrestle alone

When we eat this bread

When we were in the darkest night

When you prayed beneath the trees

Where can we find you, Lord Jesus our Master?
Where shall my wondering soul begin?

While shepherds watched their flocks by night
Who can sound the depths of sorrow

Who would ever have believed it?

Who would think that what was needed

Who would true valour see

Why has God forsaken me?’

Wild and lone the prophet’s voice

Will you come and follow me

Will your anchor hold in the storms of life
Wind of God, dynamic Spirit

With all my heart | thank you, Lord

With gladness we worship, rejoice as we sing
Wonder of wonders

Worship God with the morning sunrise
Would | have answered when you called
Would you walk by on the other side

Ye holy angels bright
Ye servants of God, your Master proclaim

Yet will I praise him;

[ will lift my hands to my Redeemer
You are the centre, you are my life
You are the Vine
You give rest to the weary
You shall go out with joy and be led forth with peace
You showed us mercy when we were in darkness
Your ceaseless, unexhausted love
Your hand, O God, has guided
Your love is amazing, steady and unchanging
Your words to me are life and health
You're calling us

cxii

621
368
722
289
643
622
644

656
437
485
240
786
241
339
672
454

221
723
290
222
486
291
189
673
645
400
602

17
543

68
674
257

69
340

93
567
258
657
487
488
438
692

98
164

37

Finlandia

Laudes Domini

Vox Dilecti

Song 13

Fortunatus New

Charterhouse (Cooper)

New Malden
(McCarthy)

God of Healing

Somos Del Senor
Angels of Healing
St Anne’s Mass

Kelvingrove
Epiphany

@ Carey's

) Crucifixion
Winchester Old

Ae Fond Kiss

Scarlet Ribbons
Monks Gate

Shimpi

La Grange
Kelvingrove

Will Your Anchor Hold
Lux Eoi

Datchet
@#® Wonder of Wonders
(i) Langley Grove
Watson
Darwall's 148th

Laudate Dominum
(Parry)

University
Thornbury

Capel




