SINGING THE FAITH

When memory fades and recognition falters	621	Finlandia
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	368	Laudes Domini
When morning gilds the skies		
When mountains that we thought secure	722	Vox Dilecti
When my love for Christ grows weak	289	Song 13
When, O God, our faith is tested	643	Fortunatus New
When our caring love wears thin	622	Charterhouse (Cooper)
When our confidence is shaken	644	New Malden (McCarthy)
When the bonds of love are breaking	656	God of Healing
When the music fades	437	
When we are living, we are in the Lord	485	Somos Del Señor
When we are tested and wrestle alone	240	Angels of Healing
When we eat this bread	786	St Anne's Mass
When we were in the darkest night	241	
When you prayed beneath the trees	339	Kelvingrove
Where can we find you, Lord Jesus our Master?	672	Epiphany
Where shall my wondering soul begin?	454 (i)	
where shall my worldering soul begins	.,	•
		Crucifixion
While shepherds watched their flocks by night	221	Winchester Old
Who can sound the depths of sorrow	723	
Who would ever have believed it?	290	Ae Fond Kiss
Who would think that what was needed	222	Scarlet Ribbons
Who would true valour see	486	Monks Gate
Why has God forsaken me?'	291	Shimpi
Wild and lone the prophet's voice	189	La Grange
Will you come and follow me	673	Kelvingrove
Will your anchor hold in the storms of life	645	Will Your Anchor Hold
Wind of God, dynamic Spirit	400	Lux Eoi
With all my heart I thank you, Lord	602	
With gladness we worship, rejoice as we sing	17	Datchet
Wonder of wonders	543 (i)	Wonder of Wonders
Worlder of Worlders	**	
Wantin Cad with the manning assertion	(ii)	Langley Grove
Worship God with the morning sunrise	68	117 .
Would I have answered when you called	674	Watson
Would you walk by on the other side	257	
Vo holy angels bright	69	Darwall's 148th
Ye holy angels bright	340	Laudate Dominum
Ye servants of God, your Master proclaim	340	(Parry)
Yet will I praise him;		(Larry)
I will lift my hands to my Redeemer	93	
You are the centre, you are my life	567	
You are the Vine	258	
You give rest to the weary	657	
You shall go out with joy and be led forth with peace	487	
You showed us mercy when we were in darkness	488	
Your ceaseless, unexhausted love	438	University
Your hand, O God, has guided	692	Thornbury
Your love is amazing, steady and unchanging	98	
Your words to me are life and health	164	Capel
You're calling us	37	
CXII		